4/17/23, 8:57 PM U4 Scenic Acres Spring 2023 Schedule

Norwest Soccer

U4 Scenic Acres Spring 2023 Schedule

Time Home Away Location

Week 1
Monday, April 24, 2023

6:15 pm Team 2 Vs. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, April 26, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 Vs. Team 2 SA7A
Week 2

Monday, May 1, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, May 3, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 3

Monday, May 8, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 Vs. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 Vs. Team 2 SA7A
Week 4

Monday, May 15, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, May 17, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 5

Monday, May 22, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, May 24, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 6

Monday, May 29, 2023
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U4 Scenic Acres Spring 2023 Schedule

Time Home Away Location
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, May 31, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 7
Monday, June 5, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 Vs. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, June 7, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 8
Monday, June 12, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A
Week 9
Monday, June 19, 2023
6:15 pm Team 2 VS. Team 1 SA7A
Wednesday, June 21, 2023
6:15 pm Team 1 VS. Team 2 SA7A

Showing 18 Games

HOME TEAMS

ONLINE
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